LEGEND

EXIT LIGHT - ARROW
REPRESENTS DIRECTION
OF EXIT

WALL HUNG "ABC" FIRE
EXTINGUISHER

DOOR / CLOSWER FOR EXITING
OR RATING REASONS

PRIMARY EGRESS
W/ EXIT CAPACITY

|:> SECONDARY EGRESS
—p EMERGENCY LIGHT
w/ BATTERY BACKUP

NOTE!

EMERGENCY LIGHTING AND EXIT SIGNS, SHALL BE PROVIDEL
AS DIRECTED BY THE FIRE MARSHAL, AND SHALL BE WIRED
PER NEC TOO-I2F

NOTE!

SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL BE MOUNTED NOT LESS
THAN 20" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR AND SHALL BE THE
IONIZATION TYPE, INTERLOCKED TOGETHER, POWERED
FROM EACH STORE PANEL w/ BATTERY BACKUP

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE PER FBC 1015, TABLE 1015.1

OCCURPANCY - BUSINESS

150 FT. (WITHOUT SPRINKLER SYSTEM)
250 FT. (WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM)
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STORAGE

A

LIFE SAFETY FLOOR PLAN

SCALE:

NOTE!

1/4" B ]}-’O"

TRAVEL DISTANCES SHOWN ARE MAXIMUM FOR EMERGENCY EGRESee,
SECONDARY EM. EGRESS AND NON-EMERGENCY EGRESS - ALL OTruer
TRAVEL DISTANCES ARE LESS THAN THAT SHOWN

10)

See

g" a@. MALTESE, CROSS w/ "F/R" IDENTIFIER
SIGNAGE, MOUNTED @ 60" ABV. WALKWAY
LOCATE AS DIRECTED BY THE FIRE MARSHAL
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| | | 1
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S e\
I {,
2017 FBC-BUILDING, TABLE 1004.1.2 Waeons, 25
MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA ALLOWABLE PER OCCUPANT AMINER.
OCCUPANCY FLOOR OCCUPANCY NUMBER OF
CLASSIFICATION AREA BASIS OCCUPANTS
APPROVED (Subject to Revisions)
STORAGE 3,242 @ /300 SF 11 Life Safety Servioes
OFFICE 598 @ /100 SF 6 Froride B e mapecior 138418
By.__ /]  pate: 61~09- Aoz
SHOWROOM 415 @ |/e© SF i e —
BATHROOM 145 2 |/PER BATH 2 v
BUILDING TOTALS 4500 26
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LEFT ELEVATION

SCALE:
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l 3 OFFICE
lll * AREA SUMMARY | 1
HEATING AND COOLED oy S
STORAGE 3,449 S.F.
TOTAL AREA 4. 500 S.F. ¥
9 ! %- w9
PARKING PAD 3 D @J STORAGE i 8 3
5 -
« -5 0" —g BATH
SIDEWALL
8'-0k" G: e'-9" o L (R Y B = R e T =
-3l
a j:{:" I
9 o
3 9
} i D||
=9 -
= . :
\ R SHOWROOM LI R . Y O . é'
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Q : | 1-0" @ -
_E i i ) 31‘&' _2
| ; 9| BATH i
) 5" | i I AN I
B s 1 |i| T Ak '
I | |
31-4k" 12'-3" | 9'-9" | 12'-3" { 9'-4ls"
25'-0" 25'-0" 25'-0"
25'-0" 150" 20'-0"
DIMENSIONED FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: /4" = 1'-0"
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(1) service/Fesder Entrance Conductore: 2 1/2" rigid conduit, min. 1’ ,'
12" deep, w/ continucus Ground Bonding Condluctor, Service/ y
Entrance Conductors shall not be spliced except that bolted ’ 1
connections at the Meter, Disconnecting Devices and Panel ) :
shall be allowsd. (U) (tb! d:b X
@ Meter Enclosure, weatheroroof, U.L. Listed. 1 — I :
@ Main Disconnect Suitch: fused or Main BRKR, weatherproof, :é @7 (_ ‘ :
U.L. Listed. I
@ Service entrance Ground: 5/8" Iron/steel rod x 8-0" long — ‘ :
and/or concrete encased foundlation steel rebar x 20°-0" long. \ / l :
Groundling Conducter shall be bonded to each piece of Serve/ : |
Entrance Equipment, and shall be sized per ltem #5, below. \ —(I%F ¢ o :
() 200 AMPERE SERVICE: Refer to SERVICE COMPUTATIONS ' / i "
Panelboard (PNLJ, UL, Listed, sized per schedule. \‘ I@ / :@ ‘ :L ___________________________________ -
@ Equipment Disconnect Switch: non-fused, in weatherproof ] \ !
enclosure, size according to Panel Schedule loads. ll; h / \ \
Provide Ground Bond Wire to metal piping, size In accordance H f ’ 3 @: :
with the Service Ground Condluctor, @ / \ \
; A% \
/ \‘b%,&:‘a ,-—-——--———-_____‘___H- __...—--""_._._r.‘_._._'_d-_-_-_-_._—__'_ _-_-___--_“_u_‘__‘___-“-‘_-‘_-‘_“'---..___ ____,—-—-—'_'_-_'_“___‘_.__‘“—_—_____-_——_-__1_*—‘——..______
NOTE! e ; I e=
THE MINIMUM AIC RATING FOR PANEL BOARD: BRKRS / . A
AND DISCONNECT SUWITCHES SHALL BE 22,000“(:, d # b C@MF{_RESSOR I:E ?
W =
SERVICE 8IZE W/ PARALLEL CONDUCTORS: , 1/
1207208V 32~ - BU - 200 AMPERS SERVICE ‘ NG T T e e } s = E
3 #3/0 THW Cu - | #I/O THW Neut Cu, | #4 Cu GNL- 2 1/2" C. # ! ! i |
% - E,H% Hme— Te— \ : : : ]I
DIAGRAM: 2004 ) -+ ar ’ ’ : |
= i i i |
SCALE: NONE %i ! ; ! !
g : : |
ruo : | |
- : | :
l CE : : |
thwm | o T db | | : |
| I | [
aH
PNL "A": 2004 - MLO - 120/208Y - 3~ - Bl
oK A.l.C. - FLUSH - 24 8LOT
CIR. | LOCATION RIP/ WIRE LOoAD ~4 KW ~B KW | ~a<W LOAD WIRE TRIP/ LOCATION CIR.
Nr. POLES | 8IZE SIZE POLES Nr.
]! HigH BAY LED LTG 204/ | 12TW .44 .04 3.60 - - FUT. PNL 2 |
3 OFFICE LED LTG " i O.54 10.14 9.0 - - s 4 | ELECTRICAL LEGEND
15 GP RECEPT " " o.12 12 .60 - - " & ELECTRICAL COlounT SYMBOL ELECTRICAL COUNT SYMBOL
L] 1 GFl O/5 RECEPT. " n 0.12 .44 0. 12 IOTW 304/2P | AIR COMP. s | LED CELING MOUNT '8 OUTLET 220v 3 m
9 RESTROOM NR.I " " 0.54 .2 0.712 ! - " (@] |
1 RESTROOM Nr.2 " m 0.54 1.2 o.12 12TW 204/1P | GP RECPT 2 RARGEISHISHESET ‘6 © pUEEiicH 2 e
13 GP RECEPT " i o.12 .44 o.12 " y i’ 14 ] EXTERIOR WALL SCONCE 3 % OUTLET WP 4 e
15 - “ Y o.12 2.91 2.25 1oTW 30A/IP | EWH 1] |
H ]-I i n " 0,12 2'¢- 2'25 " - n 18 ELECTRIC PANEL 1 = STANDARD LIGHT 2 ¢
|19 SPARE - - 0.54 1L.O8 0.54 . - SPARE 20 | piitondd s '3 SWITCH 9
|| 21 cu QAP | &TW 4,25 5.05 0.80 121w 20A/2FP | AHU 22 i} EXHAUST FAN s & $
23 W. CIR Nr 2| - ! 4.25 5.6 0.80 W. CIR Nr.22 24 LAN CONNECTION 3 v SWITCH 3 WAY 9 ¢,
~A 15.00 KW / 120 VY = 126,00 AMPERS 15.00 19.42 9.0 OUTLET <38 o VANITY BAR LIGHT - SMALL 000
~B 19.42 KW / 120 Vv = |1&l.8 AMPERS LIGHTED EXIT SIGN - CEILING | 4 ==
~C 19.20 KW / 120 V = 1£63.33 AMPERS
FEEDER SIZE: 3%3/0-THW - Cu, 1 *# I/O - THW - Cu - Neut.
I*4-Cu-GND, 212" C.
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